
SALVAGE  TABULATION

Specification Number: F2998940020                                                                                                                                                Date: November 4, 2002

Project Description: USED VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

Bid Deposit: $ NONE                                                                                   Addendum __1 __2 __3 __4                                     Contract Administrator:  J. Picl

NAME OF BIDDER           PG. 1 Adelman’s
Truck Parts

Corp.

Derby Hill
Equipment

Dave Maty Vintage
Vehicles &

Parts

LV Trucking,
Inc.

Al Witvoet &
Sons

Auto
Wholesalers

Richards Auto
Sales

Illiana Truck
Parts Inc.

Andy’s Truck &
Equipment Co.

AAA Dollar
Disposal

George’s Towing

1) 11516 $1,052.00 NO BID NO BID NO BID NO BID $875.00 NO BID X $1,011.02 $1,529.00 X X

2) DT1700 $841.00 $500.00 X $511.02 $469.00 X X

3) FM3010 $109.00 $200.00 X $111.02 $109.00 X X

4) FM3018 $866.00 $675.00 $21.00 $511.02 $100.00 X X

5) 10243 $2,841.00 X X $1,511.02 $1,869.00 $1,613.00 X

6) 10249 $3,389.00 X X $1,511.02 $1,769.00 $2,513.00 X

7) 10266 $174.00 X X X $269.00 X X

8) 10345 $1,645.00 X X $1,511.02 $1,069.00 X X

9) 11306 X X $61.00 $511.02 X X X

10) 11425 $841.00 $1,150.00 $61.00 $511.02 $439.00 X $500.00

11) 11427 $626.00 $965.00 $61.00 $511.02 $389.00 X $500.00

12) 11470 $841.00 $1,025.00 $61.00 $511.02 $569.00 X X

13) 11473 $731.00 $1,125.00 $66.00 $511.02 $579.00 X X

14) 11474 $627.00 $955.00 $65.00 $511.02 $569.00 X X

15) 11493 $731.00 $1,010.00 $61.00 $511.02 $569.00 X $500.00

16) 11499 $631.00 $1,155.00 $66.00 $511.02 $569.00 X $500.00

17) 11608 $507.00 $1,050.00 $155.00 $1,011.02 $989.00 X X

18) 12326 $431.00 $550.00 $61.00 $761.02 $289.00 X $375.00



SALVAGE  TABULATION

Specification Number: F2998940020                                                                                                                                                Date: November 4, 2002

Project Description: USED VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

Bid Deposit: $ NONE                                                                                   Addendum __1 __2 __3 __4                                     Contract Administrator:  J. Picl

19) 12344 $1,141.00 $735.00 $61.00 $761.02 $389.00 X $600.00

NAME OF BIDDER           PG. 2 Adelman’s
Truck Parts

Corp.

Derby Hill
Equipment

Dave Maty Vintage
Vehicles &

Parts

LV Trucking,
Inc.

Al Witvoet &
Sons

Auto
Wholesalers

Richards Auto
Sales

Illiana Truck
Parts Inc.

Andy’s Truck &
Equipment Co.

AAA Dollar
Disposal

George’s Towing

20) 12349 $574.00 NO BID NO BID NO BID NO BID $675.00 NO BID X $761.02 $289.00 X $700.00

21) 12719 $321.00 $400.00 X X $279.00 X X

22) 12838 X $100.00 X $511.02 $539.00 X X

23) 13741 $258.00 $225.00 $61.00 X $489.00 X X

24) BM0018 X X X X X X $150.00

25) 14449 X $100.00 X $261.02 X X X



SALVAGE  TABULATION

Specification Number: F2998940020                                                                                                                                                Date: November 4, 2002

Project Description: USED VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

Bid Deposit: $ NONE                                                                                   Addendum __1 __2 __3 __4                                     Contract Administrator:  J. Picl

NAME OF BIDDER           PG. 3 M. Haghanegi Ideal Auto Ent.,
Inc.

Illiana Scrap &
Core, Inc.

Erickson
Trucks-N-Parts

Mr. D’s Towing
Co.

1) 11516 X X $1,279.00 $811.11 X

2) DT1700 X X $760.00 $831.11 X

3) FM3010 X X $333.00 $21.11 X

4) FM3018 X X $127.00 $311.11 X

5) 10243 X X $1,000.00 $2,311.11 X

6) 10249 X X $1,000.00 $2,751.11 X

7) 10266 X X $155.00 $611.11 X

8) 10345 X X $1,000.00 $1,611.11 X

9) 11306 X X X X X

10) 11425 X X $650.00 $831.11 X

11) 11427 X X $1,640.00 $911.11 X

12) 11470 X X $650.00 $1,111.11 $1,500.00

13) 11473 X X $555.00 $831.11 X

14) 11474 X X $650.00 $611.11 X

15) 11493 X X $620.00 $811.11 X

16) 11499 X X $660.00 $1,331.11 X

17) 11608 X X $760.00 $1,111.11 $656.00



SALVAGE  TABULATION

Specification Number: F2998940020                                                                                                                                                Date: November 4, 2002

Project Description: USED VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT

Bid Deposit: $ NONE                                                                                   Addendum __1 __2 __3 __4                                     Contract Administrator:  J. Picl

18) 12326 X X $105.00 $61.11 X

NAME OF BIDDER           PG. 4 M. Haghanegi Ideal Auto Ent.,
Inc.

Illiana Scrap &
Core, Inc.

Erickson
Trucks-N-Parts

Mr. D’s Towing
Co.

19) 12344 $925.00 X $477.00 $611.11 $655.00

20) 12349 X X $100.00 $111.11 $500.00

21) 12719 X X $250.00 $611.11 X

22) 12838 X X $180.00 $811.11 $201.00

23) 13741 X X X $207.11 X

24) BM0018 X $169.00 $125.00 X $300.00

25) 14449 X X X X X
Bids are subject to review for completeness accuracy and compliance with all the terms and conditions provided in the bid specifications.
City of ChicagoCity of Chicago       Department of Procurement ServicesDepartment of Procurement Services
Richard M. Daley, MayorRichard M. Daley, Mayor David E. Malone Chief Procurement Officer David E. Malone Chief Procurement Officer 


